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Hair
Eyes
Weight
Height

S T A T I S T I C S

Blonde
Green
108 lbs.
5'2"

F I L M

2019

2019

2021

2024

2024

2024

Material Love
Lead  |  Alexa

Angels in the OR 
Lead |  Young Tricia

Stuck in Love
Lead  |  Wendy

What’s It Like?
Supporting  |  New GF

Paramount’s Lioness
Extra | Upper Class Guest

Paramount’s The Madison
Extra | Upscale Patron

L A N G U A G E S

English, French

P R O F I L E

I’m a dedicated actress with a strong

foundation in film, television, and

commercial work. I’ve had the privilege of

playing lead roles in multiple independent

short films, one of which—Stuck in Love—

earned me the “Best Young Actress” award at

a Los Angeles film festival. My on-set

experience also includes background work in

high-profile productions such as Paramount’s

Lioness and The Madison, allowing me to

work alongside top-tier industry

professionals and deepen my craft.

T R A I N I N G

2020-
2022

2015-
2017

Belmont University of Fine Arts in
Theater Arts
Minor in Film Acting

Aledo High School Theatre
Workshops

S T A G E

2016

2012

Les Miserables
Fantine

Alice in Wonderland
Cheshire Cat

S P E C I A L  S K I L L S

Singing, Video Editing, Scriptwriting,
Painting, Photography, Content Creation

C O M M E R C I A L S

2019

2024

Angels In The OR | Commercial
Young Tricia

Haggar Clothing | Commercial
Graduating Student


